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Niskie napiêcie  

21

SEH3-B, SEH3-R

Palczatki termokurczliwe uszczelniaj¹ce 

SEH3-B 110 (czarna)

SEH3-R 110 (czerwona)

SEH3-B 160 (czarna)

SEH3-R 160 (czerwona)

5-3001

5-3002

5-3003

5-3004

Typ
Nr 
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Rura os³onowa
O  mm

         a* (mm)Przekroje kabli
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1-¿y³owych 24 kV (mm ) przed  po  przed  po  

         A* (mm)

110

110

160

160

70-240

70-240

70-240

70-240

 57          21

 57          21

 68          29

 68          29

125        45

125        45

180        58

180        58

Wymiary

Kszta³tki termokurczliwe


